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120R1438-01 MultiView AK600/1200/XR-2000 AkuComp II skew comp module           218.00 

1RK-4RU-BASIC-KIT 4RU kit includes Chassis, 6 modules        1 175.00 

1RK-4RU-CHASSIS 4RU chassis           472.00 

1RK-4RU-CVR-BLK 4RU blank cover           141.00 

1RK-4RU-CVR-PLEXI 4RU windowed cover           169.00 

1RK-4RU-FAN 4RU Fan cover           472.00 

1RK-4RU-KIT ONErack 4RU Chassis, 6 modules & 250W PSU        2 110.00 

1RK-4RU-MOD 4RU module plate, 1 module Voltage Selector & 1 rear dock, plus accessories           211.00 

1RK-4RU-PSU 4RU 250w Power supply and accessories        1 055.00 

1RK-4RU-PSU-2-HSWP ONErack Dual Redundant Hot Swap 4RU Main Enclosure        3 305.00 

1RK-5RU-BASIC-KIT 5RU kit includes Chassis, 6 modules        1 175.00 

1RK-5RU-CHASSIS 5RU chassis           591.00 

1RK-5RU-CVR-BLK 5RU blank cover           141.00 

1RK-5RU-CVR-PLEXI 5RU windowed cover           169.00 

1RK-5RU-FAN 5RU Fan cover           472.00 

1RK-5RU-KIT ONErack 5RU Chassis, 6 Modules & 250W PSU        2 110.00 

1RK-5RU-MOD 5RU module plate, 1 module  Voltage Selector & 1 rear dock, plus accessories           211.00 

1RK-5RU-PSU 5RU 250w Power supply and accessories        1 055.00 

1RK-5RU-PSU-2-HSWP ONErack Dual Redundant Hot Swap 5RU Main Enclosure        3 305.00 

1RK-6RU-BASIC-KIT 6RU kit includes Chassis, 6 modules        1 175.00 

1RK-6RU-CHASSIS 6RU chassis           704.00 

1RK-6RU-CVR-BLK 6RU blank cover           141.00 

1RK-6RU-CVR-PLEXI 6RU windowed cover           169.00 

1RK-6RU-FAN 6RU fan cover           472.00 

1RK-6RU-KIT ONErack 6RU Chassis, 6 Modules & 250W PSU        2 110.00 

1RK-6RU-MOD 6RU module plate, 1 module  Voltage Selector & 1 rear dock, plus accessories           211.00 

1RK-6RU-PSU ONErack 6RU PSU        1 055.00 

1RK-6RU-PSU-2-HSWP ONErack Dual Redundant Hot Swap 6RU Main Enclosure        3 305.00 

1RK-CBL-80CM ONE-rack Chassis to chassis Interconnect Cable              57.00 
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1RK-CBL-MGMT ONErack cable management accessory              82.00 

1RK-FAN-PSU optional 12v PSU for Fan covers              31.00 

1RK-PSU-HSWP Replacement ONErack Dual Redundant Hot Swap PSU Cassette, 450 Watts        1 336.00 

1RK-XTRA-PWR ONErack Additional Top Power Kit           155.00 

1RK-XTRA-RAIL ONErack Additional Mounting Rail (requd for 2 power units per module)              71.00 

1T-AP-299 Dolby Digital to Analog Audio Converter           379.00 

1T-C2-100 RGB/YPbPr to Video Down Converter           936.00 

1T-C2-150 Down Converter PLUS        1 182.00 

1T-C2-250 Video Scaler PLUS           549.00 

1T-C2-400 PC/HD Cross Converter           479.00 

1T-C2-520 DVI-I to HD-SDI Converter        1 182.00 

1T-C2-750 Dual DVI Scaler PLUS        1 182.00 

1T-CL-322-EU 15x Button control panel - EU version           580.00 

1T-CL-322-US 16x Button control panel - US version           580.00 

1T-CT-441 Cat.5 Tx - RGBHV, 300M           210.00 

1T-CT-444 Cat.5 Rx - RGBHV, 300M           331.00 

1T-CT-641 Transmitter: HDMI ver1.3a over Single Cat.5e/6           225.00 

1T-CT-642 Receiver: HDMI ver1.3a over Single Cat.5e/6           225.00 

1T-CT-647 8-Output Transmitter: HDMI ver1.3a over Single Cat.5e/6 with 8 Cat 5e/6 Outputs        1 829.00 

1T-CT-653 HDMI v1.4 over Single CAT6 TX, RS-232, HDBaseT, LAN, IR, PoE Support           436.00 

1T-CT-653-USWP HDBaseT 5-play US Wall Plate Transmitter           500.00 

1T-CT-654-USWP HDBaseT 5-play US Wall Plate Receiver           500.00 

1T-CT-654A HDMI to CAT5e/6 with LAN/IR/RS-232/selectable PoE           436.00 

1T-DA-552 1x2 DVI-D DA w/HDCP           422.00 

1T-DA-554 1x4 DVI-D DA w/HDCP           521.00 

1T-DA-564 1x4 DVI-D DA w/HDCP plus Stereo & SPDIF           563.00 

1T-DA-658 1x8 HDMI v1.3 DA           598.00 

1T-DA-672 1x2 HDMI v1.4 DA. Max Res 4Kx2K/30 Hz, 1080p 60 Hz           310.00 

1T-DA-674 1x4 HDMI v1.4 DA. Max Res 4Kx2K/30 Hz, 1080p 60 Hz           500.00 
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1T-DA-678 1x8 HDMI v1.4 DA. Max Res 4Kx2K/30 Hz, 1080p 60 Hz           739.00 

1T-DA-726 1x6 3G/HD/SD-SDI DA           915.00 

1T-DVI-HDMI DVI & Digital Audio to HDMI Converter           324.00 

1T-EDID-11 EDID/CEC Selector           211.00 

1T-FC-326 HDMI to Component Format Converter           366.00 

1T-FC-425 DVI to RGBHV/YPbPr Format Converter           197.00 

1T-FC-524 RGBHV/YPbPr to DVI Format Converter           225.00 

1T-FC-677 3G-SDI to HDMI Converter           479.00 

1T-FC-766 HDMI to 3G-SDI Converter           507.00 

1T-HDMI-DVI HDMI to DVI & Digital Audio Converter           282.00 

1T-MV-8474 4K Multiviewer, supports HDMI, DisplayPort, VGA + analogue and dig. audio        5 204.00 

1T-MX-6344 Matrix Router - 4x4 HDMI v1.3        1 547.00 

1T-PAL-NTSC-GL Standards Converter with Genlock        1 097.00 

1T-PC1280HD PC/HDTV to PC/HDTV Converter           380.00 

1T-PC1280PC PC to PC Converter           373.00 

1T-PCDVI-PCDVI PC, YUV, YPBPR, DVI Scaler           746.00 

1T-RM-322-EU Rack mount kit for 1T-CL-322-EU              67.00 

1T-SX-632 2x1 HDMI v1.3 Switcher           169.00 

1T-SX-634 4x1 HDMI v1.3 Switcher           225.00 

1T-SX-644 4x1 HDMI v1.4 Switcher           282.00 

1T-TBC Time Base Corrector           633.00 

1T-TBC-GL Time Base Corrector with Genlock           704.00 

1T-TG-620 Test Generator - HDMI           366.00 

1T-TG-DVI Test Generator -  PC/HD DVI           380.00 

1T-TG-PCHD Test Generator - PC/HD Analog           479.00 

1T-V1280DVI Video to DVI Converter           394.00 

1T-V1280HD-ST Video to PC & HDTV Converter - SCART RGB In           380.00 

1T-VGA-412 1x2 RGBHV DA - 500MHz           120.00 

1T-VGA-414 1x4 RGBHV DA - 500MHz           211.00 
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1T-VGA-DVI VGA to DVI Converter/Scaler           507.00 

1T-VS-434 PC/HD to PC/HD Scaler           443.00 

1T-VS-558 PCHD-DVI Scaler           788.00 

1T-VS-622 Video to HDMI Scaler           507.00 

1T-VS-624 RGB to HDMI Scaler           507.00 

1T-VS-626 HDMI Scaler with Audio Breakout & Delay           436.00 

1T-VS-647 3G-SDI to HDMI Scaler with Loopthru and Audio Out           816.00 

1T-VS-658 HDMI Scaler           718.00 

1T-VS-668 HDMIx3, VGAx3, YUVx1, CVx1 to HDMI/VGA scaling switch w/audio        1 154.00 

2211008-01 Soft Mount Kit for Transmitters or Receivers, Dual Lock              10.00 

2211036-02 CYAN Stereo kit - 2000 foot Audio extender - Contains 1x Tx, 1x Rx           186.00 

2211045-02 Magenta MiniDense Pack           753.00 

2211053-01 Rigid Mount Bracket for MultiView Transmitters, Black              22.00 

2211054-01 Rigid Mount Bracket for Infinea product or MultiView AK series Receivers              26.00 

2211055-01 Blanking panel for MultiView Transmitter Rack Mount Kit              13.00 

2211056-01 Blanking panel for MultiView II T4, DVI or AK series receivers Rack Mount Kit              13.00 

2211061-01 Mondo TC: 3U, Rack-mountable touch-screen controller for Mondo III. Configurable        2 004.00 

2211078-02 HD-One LX - HDMI Video and Audio Extension Kit; Incl. Tx, Rx, 2x Univ. PSUs           802.00 

2211079-03 HD-One DX - HDMI Video and Audio Extension Kit; Includes Tx, Rx, 2x Univ. PSUs           704.00 

2211088-01 8-port fiber I/O Simplex card, NO HDCP, Simplex (One-Way) RS-232  /w 8 MMF SFP's        2 138.00 

2211089-01 8-port fiber I/O Duplex card, HDCP, Duplex (Two-Way) RS-232  /w 8 MMF SFP's  Eac        3 024.00 

2211093-02 HD-One DX TX - HDBaseT HDMI Video and Audio Extension Transmitter; Incl. Tx & PSU           352.00 

2211094-02 HD-One DX RX - HDBaseT HDMI Video and Audio Extension Receiver; Incl. Rx & PSU           352.00 

2211095-02 HD-One LX, Tx., HDMI Video and Audio Extension Kit           401.00 

2211096-02 HD-One LX, Rx.; HDMI Video and Audio Extension Kit           401.00 

2211100-01 SALES KIT, HD-One DX Rack Mount           176.00 

2211101-01 HD-One LX/LX500 Rack Mount Kit; Hold up to 4 units in 1RU           176.00 

2211103-01 Blanking panel for Voyager rack mount - CORE module only              13.00 

2211104-01 Blanking panel for the Voyager rack mount              13.00 
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2211107-01 Compact Format 2-Port transmitter with HDMI/DVI (HDCP);  Requires CF-18 chassis           633.00 

2211108-01 Voyager Compact Standalone 2-Port Fiber Optic transmitter with HDMI, RS-232 & Audio. 1x MM SFP included          633.00 

2211109-01 Compact Format 2-Port receiver with HDMI/DVI (HDCP);  Requires CF-18 chassis  On           633.00 

2211110-01 Voyager Compact Standalone 2-Port Fiber Optic receiver with HDMI, RS-232 & Audio. 1x MM SFP included          633.00 

2211111-01 Compact Format chassis.  Holds & powers 18 CF Transmitter or Receiver cards in 4U        2 518.00 

2211113-02 HD-One LX500, Univ. Kit (contains both Tx and Rx)        1 013.00 

2211114-02 HD-One DX500 - HDMI Video and Audio Extension Kit; Incl. Tx, Rx, 2x Univ PSU           886.00 

2211121-01 HD-One DX500 - HDMI Video and Audio Extension Transmitter; Incl. Tx and PSU           443.00 

2211122-01 HD-One DX500 - HDMI Video and Audio Extension Receiver; Incl. Rx and PSU           443.00 

2211123-01 HD-One LX500 Tx., HDMI Video and Audio Extension Kit           507.00 

2211124-01 HD-One LX500 Rx., HDMI Video and Audio Extension Kit           507.00 

221R1029-01 MultiView 9D 1x9 CAT5 Distribution Amplifier (incl PSU)           816.00 

221R3006-01 19" Rack Mount Kit for one or two Mini Dense Packs, 1U           134.00 

222R3001-16X16 Mondo Matrix III 16x16, 1 frame, 4U      10 224.00 

222R3001-16X32 Mondo Matrix III 16x32, 2 frames, 8U      20 447.00 

222R3001-16X48 Mondo Matrix III 16x48, 3 frames, 12U      30 657.00 

222R3001-16X64 Mondo Matrix III 16x64, 4 frames, 16U      45 000.00 

222R3001-16X80 Mondo Matrix III 16x80, 5 frames, 20U      40 775.00 

222R3001-32X16 Mondo Matrix III 32x16, 1 frame, 4U      16 454.00 

222R3001-32x32 Mondo Matrix III 32x32, 2 frames, 8U      32 907.00 

222R3001-32X48 Mondo Matrix III 32x48, 3 frames, 12U      48 868.00 

222R3001-32X64 Mondo Matrix III 32x64, 4 frames, 16U      66 010.00 

222R3001-48X16 Mondo Matrix III 48x16, 1 frame, 4U      22 683.00 

222R3001-48X32 Mondo Matrix III 48x32, 2 frames, 8U      44 874.00 

222R3001-48X48 Mondo Matrix III 48x48, 3 frames, 12U      68 049.00 

222R3001-48x64 Mondo Matrix III 48x64, 4 frames, 16U      90 746.00 

222R3001-64X16 Mondo Matrix III 64x16, 1 frame, 4U      28 927.00 

222R3001-64X32 Mondo Matrix III 64x32, 2 frames, 8U      57 840.00 

222R3001-64x48 Mondo Matrix III 64x48, 3 frames, 12U      86 766.00 
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222R3001-64x64 Mondo Matrix III 64x64, 4 Frames, 16U    115 397.00 

222R3001-64X80 Mondo Matrix III 64x80, 5 frames, 20U    139 212.00 

2310001-01 Voyager HDMI, Multimode Fiber 2-Port Transmitter w/HDMI           760.00 

2310002-01 2-port transmitter with DVI (HDCP); One MMF SFP Included           760.00 

2310003-01 2-port transmitter with VGA/S-Video/YUV/C; One MMF SFP Included           886.00 

2310005-01 2-port transmitter with Audio & RS-232(No Video); One MMF SFP Included           633.00 

2310006-01-MM 2-port transmitter with HDMI (HDCP), Audio & RS-232; One MMF SFP Included           816.00 

2310007-01 2-port transmitter with DVI (HDCP), Audio & RS-232; One MMF SFP Included           816.00 

2310008-01 2-port transmitter with VGA/S-Video/YUV/C; Audio & RS-232; One MMF SFP Included           943.00 

2310011-01 4-port transmitter w/HDMI (HDCP); Two MMF SFPs Included        1 252.00 

2310012-01 4-port transmitter with DVI (HDCP); Two MMF SFPs Included        1 252.00 

2310013-01 4-port transmitter with VGA/S-Video/YUV/C; Two MMF SFPs Included        1 519.00 

2310015-01 4-port transmitter with Audio & RS-232(No Video); Two MMF SFPs Included        1 196.00 

2310016-01 4-port transmitter with HDMI (HDCP), Audio & RS-232; Two MMF SFPs Included        1 322.00 

2310017-01 4-port transmitter with DVI (HDCP), Audio & RS-232; Two MMF SFPs Included        1 322.00 

2310018-01 4-port transmitter with VGA/S-Video/YUV/C; Audio & RS-232; Two MMF SFPs Included        1 575.00 

2320001-01 Voyager HDMI, Multimode Fiber 2-Port Receiver w/HDMI           760.00 

2320002-01 2-port receiver with scaling HDMI; One MMF SFP included        1 013.00 

2320003-01 2-Port receiver with DVI (HDCP); One MMF SFP Included           760.00 

2320008-01 VG-RX2-MM SRX-ISA, Multimode 2-Port Receiver w/Scaling HDMI, Audio, RS-232        1 069.00 

2320009-01 2-Port receiver with DVI (HDCP), Audio & RS-232; One MMF SFP Included           816.00 

2320011-01 4-Port receiver with HDMI (HDCP); One MMF SFP Included        1 322.00 

2320013-01 Voyager 4-Port Fiber receiver with DVI (HDCP); One MMF SFP Included        1 322.00 

2320017-01 Voyager 4-Port Fiber receiver with HDMI (HDCP), Audio & RS-232; One MMF SFP incl.        1 393.00 

2320018-01 4-port receiver with scaling HDMI, Audio & RS-232; One MMF SFP included        1 632.00 

2330001-01 Voyager, VG-Matrix 160 switch, no touch control      31 402.00 

2330002-01 Voyager, VG-Matrix 48 Switch, no touch control      25 116.00 

2350101-MM M/M USB CPU Transceiver           964.00 

2350101-SM S/M USB CPU Transceiver        1 168.00 
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2350201-MM M/M USB Remote Transceiver        1 069.00 

2350201-SM S/M USB Remote Transceiver        1 266.00 

2350500-MM M/M USB Transceivers Kit        2 011.00 

2350500-SM S/M USB Transceivers Kit        2 419.00 

2390015-01 Upgrade to Single Mode Fiber SFP Optic (upgrade 1 MMF -> SMF); 4km/13,100ft           254.00 

2390016-01 Upgrade to Single Mode Fiber SFP Optic (upgrade 1 MMF -> SMF); 30km/18miles           254.00 

2390017-01 Wall Mount / Desk Mount Kit for VG-TX2, TX-4 & RX Units (Single Unit Use only)              31.00 

2390018-01 1U Horizontal Rackmount Kit (Fits 2 Voyager Units with Video, Core & Aux Module)           134.00 

2390021-01 5U Vertical Rackmount Kit (Fits 10 Voyager Units with Video, Core & Aux Module)           275.00 

2390022-01 4U Vertical Rackmount Kit (Fits 10 Voyager Units with Video & Core Modules)           254.00 

2390023-01 4U Vertical Rackmount Kit Reverse (Fits 10 Voyager Units with Video & Core Modul)           254.00 

2390034-01 Multi Mode Fiber SFP Optic (add-on); For adding 2nd optic to 2-port Tx              75.00 

2390101-01 Magenta Voyager 160 Replacement Filter              95.00 

2620001-02 Multiview II STx Transmitter Kit, Video & Summed Audio           218.00 

2620002-03 MultiView II XRTx-A Universal Transmitter           359.00 

2620003-02 MultiView II T4-A Four Port Transmitter           690.00 

2620006-03 Multiview II AK600DP-S/A, Video, Summed Audio, Simplex Serial           500.00 

2620007-03 Multiview II AK600DP-S/A, Video, Summed Audio, Simplex Serial with AKU Comp II S           660.00 

2620009-03 Multiview II AK1200DP-S/A, Video, Summed Audio, Simplex Serial with AKU Comp II           872.00 

2620016-04 Multiview II XRTx-SAP Universal Transmitter           577.00 

2620018-04 Multiview II AK600DP-SAP, Video, L&R Audio, Duplex Serial           688.00 

2620019-04 Multiview II AK600DP-SAP, Video, L&R Audio, Duplex Serial with AKU Comp II Skew           843.00 

2620030-04 Multiview II AK1200DP-SAP, Video, L&R Audio, Duplex Serial with AKU Comp II Skew        1 076.00 

2620063-02 Mulitview II DVI-Tx-S/A DVI/HDMI extension 1080p to 1000' with serial control or audio           500.00 

2620066-02 Multiview II DVI-TX-SAP  DVI/HDMI extension 1080p to 1000' with duplex serial control.           872.00 

4002910-01 VGA-RGB Adapter, converts standard 15-pin VGA to RGsB BNC           465.00 

400R3103-01 Rack Mount Kit for a single Multiview 9-D,  1U              71.00 

400R3308-01 Morph-It Dual MultiView EQ card (single-slot)        1 125.00 

400R3314-01 Morph-It 4U 16 slot frame w/ powered backplane        1 583.00 
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400R3381-01 Morph-It-A/-S Dual MultiView Transmitter Card, audio or simplex serial           626.00 

400R3382-01 Morph-It-A/-S Dual MultiView Transmitter Card with local monitor out, audio or serial           697.00 

400R3751-01 19" Rack Mount Kit for 1x Octet Transmitter, 1U              85.00 

400R3752-01 19" Rack Mount Kit for 2x Octet Transmitters, 1U           211.00 

400R3804-01 Mondo III, Frame Filter              53.00 

400R3871-02 Morph-It-SAP Dual MultiView Transmitter Card, stereo and addressable serial w/ l        1 252.00 

400R4045-01 Power supply assy, VG Matrix        1 920.00 

400R4261-01 IR Emitter Assembly              24.00 

400R4262-01 IR Receiver Assembly              24.00 

440R2983-06 Audio Cable - 1/8 Stereo Phone M / 4 Pin Phoenix - 6 feet              36.00 

440R2984-06 Serial Cable - Simplex, Phoenix/9 Pin DBF - 6 feet              86.00 

440R2985-06 Audio Cable -SPDIF, Phoenix/RCA M 6 feet              36.00 

8020077-04 Universal Power Supply w/ US Power Cord, for Tx or Rx, 5V DC (Desk Style)              51.00 

8020099RC-00 Universal Power Supply w/ US Power Cord for Rx, 12VDC (Desk Style)              71.00 

8020101RC-02 Universal Power Supply w/ US AC Plug for Tx or Rx, 5V DC (Hang Down)              37.00 

8020102RC-00 Universal AC Plug Kit (EU/UK/AU) for #8020101RC-00              13.00 

8130010RC-01 SFP  MultiMode Duplex LC 4.25G           159.00 

8310203-02 19” Rack Mount Kit for three MultiView II T4, DVI or AK series receivers units , 1U           134.00 

8310204-02 19” Rack Mount Kit for six MultiView II T4, DVI or AK series receivers units , 2U           197.00 

8310207-02 19” Rack Mount Kit for four  Magenta Multiview II XRTx/STx/DVI-TX Transmitters, 1U           134.00 

8310208-02 19” Rack Mount Kit for eight  Magenta Multiview II  XRTx/STx/DVI-TX Transmitters, 2U           196.00 

8450001-06 6' Fiber Cable Dual LC              60.00 

8450265-06 PC video/VGA Hi-Res Cable M/M – 6 feet              29.00 

8450277-03 VGA Male to 5 BNC Male Cable – 3 feet              76.00 

8450311-06 Audio Cable - 1/8" Stereo Phone M / 2 RCA M - 6 feet              13.00 

8450329-06 Serial Cable - DB9M DB9F, 6 feet              22.00 

8450331RC-06 Audio Cable - 1/8" Stereo Phone M/M 6 feet              10.00 

8450333-00 Mini Dense Pack Extra Power Cable                9.00 

8450338-01 PC video/VGA Hi-Res Cable M/M 12 inch              47.00 
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8450339-03 Multi-Media Breakout Cable (15 Pin HD to 3 RCA) 3 feet              47.00 

8450357RC-03 HDMI Cable - male to male 3 feet              30.00 

8450357RC-06 HDMI Cable - male to male 6 feet              36.00 

8450357RC-10 HDMI Cable - male to male 10 feet              43.00 

8450358RC-03 DVI - HDMI Converter Cable - male to male - 3 feet              26.00 

8450358RC-06 DVI - HDMI Converter Cable - male to male - 6 feet              36.00 

8450361RC-03 DVI - DVI Cable - male to male - 3 feet              29.00 

8450361RC-06 DVI - DVI Cable - male to male - 6 feet              40.00 

845R0324-06 S Video to 15 Pin HD Cable - 6 feet              54.00 

845R0340-06 Audio Cable - Stereo 2 RCA to Phoenix              43.00 

A2-7302 AES-3id on XLR Format Converter 8-in 8-out        2 110.00 

A2-7312 AES-3id BNC Breakout Panel 8-in 8-out           711.00 

A2-7322 Analog Stereo on Terminals Format Converter 8-in 8-out        3 305.00 

A2-7342 Analog Stereo on XLR Format Converter 4-in 4-out        2 250.00 

AP-299 Dolby Digital to Analog Audio Converter           379.00 

AP-411 Audio Delay           127.00 

AP-536 HDMI Audio Extractor           225.00 

AVT-1660 Standards Converter - Digital           352.00 

AVT-3155A Computer to Video  Down Converter           190.00 

AVT-3320 Up Converter - Video to UXGA           126.00 

AVT-3900-REMOTE Remote controller for AVT-3900 HDMI Video Scaler              26.00 

AVT-4714 1x4 DA - C-Video - Stereo Audio           134.00 

AVT-6071 8-Multi-format Input HDMI Switcher/Up Converter           443.00 

AVT-8120 Quad Splitter           380.00 

AVT-8710 Time Base Corrector           338.00 

C2-160 Scan Converter - Internal PC Card        1 182.00 

C2-2100A Down Converter w/DVI (approaching EOL)        2 039.00 

C2-2150A Down Converter PLUS w/DVI (inactive)        2 348.00 

C2-2155A Down Converter PLUS w/DVI & HD-SDI (inactive)        2 868.00 
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C2-2200A Switcher Scaler w/DVI (inactive)        2 039.00 

C2-2205A Switcher Scaler w/DVI & HD-SDI (inactive)        2 544.00 

C2-2250A Switcher Scaler PLUS w/DVI (inactive)        2 544.00 

C2-2255A Switcher Scaler PLUS w/DVI & HD-SDI (inactive)        3 065.00 

C2-2350A Universal Switcher Scaler w/DVI (inactive)        3 065.00 

C2-2355A Universal Switcher Scaler w/DVI & HD-SDI (inactive)        3 585.00 

C2-2375A Universal 3G Up/Down/Cross Converter w/Audio Processing. Max HD-SDI 1080p/60 (3G). Inputs: 1x 3G/HD/SD-SDI, 2x DVI-U (DV       5 301.00 

C2-2375A-DP1 C2-2375A Scaler Dual power supply Variant        6 637.00 

C2-2450A Edge Blender w/DVI        2 152.00 

C2-260 Video Scaler - Internal PC Card        1 343.00 

C2-260SS SDA Transmitter RoHS        1 026.00 

C2-2655 C2-2655 Scan Converter Plus        2 475.00 

C2-2755 C2-2755 Video Scaler Plus        2 693.00 

C2-2855 C2-2855 Universal Scaler Plus        3 235.00 

C2-6104A DVI-U Multiviewer        4 977.00 

C2-6104A-T DVI-U Multiviewer with tally board fitted        5 765.00 

C2-6204 3G-SDI Multiviewer        4 977.00 

C2-6204-T 3G-SDI Multiviewer with tally board fitted        5 765.00 

C2-8110 Universal Seamless Video Switcher 6xDVI-U-In, 2xDVI-U-Out        6 329.00 

C2-8120 8x DVI-U In, 2x DVI-U Out        6 898.00 

C2-8130 12x DVI-U In, 2x DVI-U Out        8 030.00 

C2-8160 10x DVI-U In, 2x DVI-U Out, plus AES3-id Audio Interface        8 276.00 

C2-8210 8x DVI-U & 2x 3G-SDI In, 2x DVI-U & 2x 3G-SDI Out        9 008.00 

C2-8260 6x DVI-U & 2x 3G-SDI In, 2x DVI-U & 2x 3G-SDI Out, plus AES3-id Audio        9 247.00 

C2M-TALLY Tally board for C2-6000 series scalers           310.00 

C3-310 CORIOmatrix Chassis 1RU w/ 5 slots available for I/O Modules + 1 fixed 2-port Universal DVI-U Input module       3 894.00 

C3-340 CORIOmatrix Chassis, 4RU        5 202.00 

C3-503 C3-503 CORIOmaster micro        2 700.00 

C3-510 CORIOmaster Chassis 1RU w/ 5 slots available for I/O Modules + 1 fixed 2-port Universal DVI-U Input module     11 897.00 
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C3-540 CORIOmaster Chassis, 4RU      18 929.00 

CDM-830TR Standards Converter - Rackmount        1 630.00 

CHB1609-2 HD15M to 5BNC Female - 2' (0.6m)              54.00 

CM-1RPS Internal Redundant Power Supply with 1 AC Inlet - Factory Installed Only           408.00 

CM-1RPS-2AC Internal Redundant Power Supply with 2 AC Inlets - Factory Installed Only           450.00 

CM-3GSDI-1I1O-FF CORIOmodule 3G SDI 1 Input with loop and 1 output with duplicate (Factory Fit)        2 657.00 

CM-3GSDI-1IN-1OUT CORIOmodule 3G SDI 1 Input with loop and 1 output with duplicate        2 279.00 

CM-3GSDI-2IN CORIOmodule 3G SDI 2 Input        1 955.00 

CM-3GSDI-2IN-FF CORIOmodule 3G SDI 2 input (Factory Fit)        1 955.00 

CM-3GSDI-SC-2OUT CORIOmodule 3G SDI 2 Output *Firmware M403 or newer needed*        3 571.00 

CM-3GSDI-SC-2OUT-FF CORIOmodule 3G SDI 2 output (with Scaler CORIO3) - (Factory Fit)        3 571.00 

CM-3GSDI-X-2IN CORIOmodule 3G SDI 2 input for CORIOmatrix        1 470.00 

CM-3GSDI-X-2IN-FF CORIOmodule 3G SDI 2 input for CORIOmatrix (Factory Fit)        1 470.00 

CM-3GSDI-X-4IN CORIOmodule 3G SDI 4 input for CORIOmatrix        2 249.00 

CM-3GSDI-X-4IN-FF CORIOmodule 3G SDI 4 input for CORIOmatrix (Factory Fitted)        2 249.00 

CM-3GSDI-XSC-2OUT CORIOmodule 3G SDI 2 output *Firmware M310 or newer needed*        2 609.00 

CM-3GSDI-XSC-2OUT-FF CORIOmodule 3G SDI 2 output (with Scaler CORIO2) - Factory Fit        2 609.00 

CM-4RPS Redundant PSU for 4RU Series Units - User Installable           837.00 

CM-4RPS-FF Redundant PSU for 4RU Series Units - Factory Fit           837.00 

CM-AUD-8I8O-FF CORIOmodule AVR CPU Module (Factory Fit)        1 194.00 

CM-AUD-8IN-8OUT Audio Interface Module: 8x Ins and 8x Outs via HD-44 Connector        1 040.00 

CM-AUD-8IN-8OUT-FF Audio Interface Module: 8x Ins and 8x Outs via HD-44 Connector (Factory Fit)        1 040.00 

CM-AVIP-IN-1USB-1ETH-128-FF CORIOmodule 4K Media Streaming Input 128GB SSD (Factory Fit)        3 657.00 

CM-AVIP-IN-1USB-1ETH-FF CORIOmodule 4K Media Streaming Input 16GB SSD (Factory Fit)        3 235.00 

CM-BLANK Blanking panel for rear of CORIOmaster chassis, fits all chassis sizes              71.00 

CM-DVI-I-MON-2OUT Output Module (Monitoring): 2x DVI-I Connectors        2 595.00 

CM-DVI-I-MON-2OUT-FF Output Module (Monitoring): 2x DVI-I Connectors (Factory Fit)        2 595.00 

CM-DVI-I-SC-2OUT Output Module with Scaling: 2x DVI-I *Firmware M403 or newer needed*        3 200.00 

CM-DVI-I-SC-2OUT-FF Output Module with Scaling: 2x DVI-I (Factory Fit)        3 200.00 
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CM-DVI-I-XSC-2OUT Output Module with Scaling for CORIOmatrix only 2x DVI-I        2 089.00 

CM-DVI-I-XSC-2OUT-FF Output Module with Scaling for CORIOmatrix only 2x DVI-I (Factory Fit)        2 089.00 

CM-DVIU-2IN Input module: Dual 2x DVI-U (DVI, HDMI, RGB/YUV, CV, YC) via DVI-I        1 449.00 

CM-DVIU-2IN-FF Input module: Dual 2x DVI-U (DVI, HDMI, RGB/YUV, CV, YC) via DVI-I (Factory Fit)        1 449.00 

CM-DVIU-X-2IN Input module: Dual 2x DVI-U (DVI, HDMI, RGB/YUV, CV, YC) via DVI-I        1 090.00 

CM-DVIU-X-2IN-FF Input module: Dual 2x DVI-U (DVI, HDMI, RGB/YUV, CV, YC) via DVI-I (Factory Fit)        1 090.00 

CM-DVIU-XSC-2OUT Output Module with Scaling for CORIOmatrix only 2x DVI-U via DVI-I        2 152.00 

CM-DVIU-XSC-2OUT-FF Output Module with Scaling for CORIOmatrix only 2x DVI-U via DVI-I (Factory Fit)        2 152.00 

CM-HDBT-2IN-1ETH CORIOmodule HDBT 2-input & Ethernet        2 700.00 

CM-HDBT-2IN-1ETH-FF CORIOmodule HDBT 2-input & Ethernet (Factory Fit)        2 700.00 

CM-HDBT-SC-2OUT-1ETH CORIOmaster HDBaseT 2 scaled outputs and 1 Ethernet *Firmware M403 or newer needed*        3 840.00 

CM-HDBT-SC-2OUT-1ETH-FF CORIOmaster HDBaseT 2 scaled outputs and 1 Ethernet (Factory fit)        3 840.00 

CM-HDBT-X-2IN-1ETH CORIOmodule HDBASET 2 input for CORIOmatrix        1 674.00 

CM-HDBT-X-2IN-1ETH-FF CORIOmodule HDBASET 2 input for CORIOmatrix (Factory Fit)        1 674.00 

CM-HDBT-XSC-2OUT-1ETH CORIOmatrix HDBaseT 2 scaled outputs and 1 Ethernet *Firmware M310 or newer needed*        2 595.00 

CM-HDBT-XSC-2OUT-1ETH-FF CORIOmatrix HDBaseT 2 scaled outputs and 1 Ethernet (Factory fit)        2 595.00 

CM-HDMI-4K-2IN CORIOmodule HDMI 4K 2-input        1 758.00 

CM-HDMI-4K-2IN-FF CORIOmodule HDMI 4K 2-input (Factory Fit)        1 758.00 

CM-HDMI-4K-SC-1OUT CORIOmaster HDMI 4K 1-output *Firmware M403 or newer needed*        3 797.00 

CM-HDMI-4K-SC-1OUT-FF CORIOmaster HDMI 4K 1-output (Factory Fit)        3 797.00 

CM-HDMI-4K-X-2IN CORIOmodule HDMI 4K 2-input for CORIOmatrix        1 293.00 

CM-HDMI-4K-X-2IN-FF CORIOmodule HDMI 4K 2-input for CORIOmatrix (Factory Fit)        1 293.00 

CM-HDMI-4K-XSC-1OUT CORIOmodule HDMI 4K 1-output for CORIOmatrix        2 530.00 

CM-HDMI-4K-XSC-1OUT-FF CORIOmodule HDMI 4K 1-output for CORIOmatrix  (Factory Fit)        2 530.00 

CM-HDMI-SC-4OUT CORIOmaster HDMI 1080P 4-output        8 788.00 

CM-HDMI-X-4IN CORIOmatrix HDMI 1080P 4-input        2 249.00 

CM-HDMI-X-4IN-FF CORIOmatrix HDMI 1080P 4-input (Factory Fit)        2 249.00 

CM-HDSDI-4IN Input Module - 4x HD/SD-SDI via BNC        2 769.00 

CM-HDSDI-4IN-FF Input Module - 4x HD/SD-SDI via BNC (Factory Fit)        2 769.00 
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CM-HDSDI-X-4IN Input Module - 4x HD/SD-SDI via BNC for CORIOmatrix        2 075.00 

CM-HDSDI-X-4IN-FF Input Module - 4x HD/SD-SDI via BNC for CORIOmatrix (Factory Fit)        2 075.00 

CM-TALLY Tally Module for C2-2375A, C2- 8000 and C3 range           632.00 

CMD1940 Adapter - DVI Female to HDMI Male                9.00 

CMD1941 Adapter - NOPB HDMI Female to DVI Male                9.00 

CS-320R CORIOscan Connect Scan Converter           407.00 

CV-3GSDI-2IN-FF CORIOview 3G SDI 2 input (Factory Fit)        1 265.00 

CV-3GSDI-4IN-FF CORIOview 3G SDI 4 input (Factory Fitted)        1 968.00 

CV-3GSDI-SC-2OUT-FF CORIOview 3G SDI 2 output (with Scaler CORIO3) - (Factory Fit)        2 812.00 

CV-AVIP-IN-1USB-1ETH-128-FF CORIOview 4K Media Streaming Input 128GB SSD (Factory Fit)        2 952.00 

CV-AVIP-IN-1USB-1ETH-FF CORIOview 4K Media Streaming Input 16GB SSD (Factory Fit)        2 530.00 

CV-DVI-I-SC-2OUT-FF CORIOview Output Module with Scaling: 2x DVI-I (Factory Fit)        2 530.00 

CV-DVIU-2IN-FF Input module: Dual 2x DVI-U (DVI, HDMI, RGB/YUV, CV, YC) via DVI-I (Factory Fit)        1 265.00 

CV-HDBT-2IN-1ETH-FF CORIOmodule HDBT 2-input & Ethernet (Factory Fit)        1 827.00 

CV-HDBT-SC-2OUT-1ETH-FF CORIOview HDBaseT 2 scaled outputs and 1 Ethernet (Factory fit)        2 812.00 

CV-HDMI-4IN-FF CORIOview HDMI 1080P 4-input (Factory Fit)        1 687.00 

CV-HDMI-4K-2IN-FF CORIOview HDMI 4K 2-input (Factory Fit)        1 687.00 

CV-HDMI-4K-SC-1OUT-FF CORIOview HDMI 4K 1-output (Factory Fit)        2 812.00 

CV-HDSDI-4IN-FF CORIOview Input Module - 4x HD/SD-SDI via BNC (Factory Fit)        1 546.00 

ENCODER-100 Single Stream IP Encoder        3 375.00 

LM-1750HDW 17" Rackmount HDTV LCD Monitor        4 205.00 

LM-404HDA Quad 4.3" Rackmount HDTV LCD Monitor with Audio        6 188.00 

LM-503HDA Triple 5" Rackmount HDTV LCD Monitor        5 204.00 

LM-702HDA Dual 7" Rackmount HDTV LCD Monitor        4 360.00 

MOD-FTLF1324P2BTL Factory Fit Single Mode Fiber SFP Optic; 30km/18miles TXRX 4 GB/S 1310NM           254.00 

MVII-DVI-RX-1K-S/A Multiview II DVI-Rx-1K-S/A & skew with DVI audio embedding support v2.00           879.00 

MVII-DVI-RX-1K-SAP Multiview II DVI-Rx-1K-SAP & Skew v2.00        1 140.00 

MWP-4D-1Y CORIOview  4xDVI-U in 1x4K out Multi Window Processor        6 890.00 

MWP-4H-1Y CORIOview 4x1080P HDMI in, 1x4K HDMI out Multi Window Processor        6 327.00 
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MWP-4Hi-1Y CORIOview 4x1080P HDMI in, 1xAVIP in, 1x4K HDMI out Multi Window Processor        9 562.00 

MWP-4Y-1Y CORIOview 4x4K HDMI in, 1x4K HDMI out Multi Window Processor        7 874.00 

MWP-8GS-1Y CORIOview 8x3G-SDI in 1x4K HDMI out Multi Window Processor        8 718.00 

MWP-8H-1Y CORIOview 8x1080P HDMI in 1x4K HDMI out Multi Window Processor        8 155.00 

MWP-MTO CORIOview Multi Window Processor (I/O made to order)        2 249.00 

MX-3141CSVA 4x1 Switcher - CV-SV-Stereo Audio           352.00 

MX-3141PCA 4x1 Switcher - RGBHV-YPbPr-Stereo Audio           352.00 

MX-5288 Matrix Router - 8x8 DVI-D        2 918.00 

MX-6388 Matrix Router - 8x8 HDMI        3 811.00 

MX-6588 1RU 8x8 HDMI 2.0 Matrix supports 4k60 and HDR        5 273.00 

P2-105 Multi 12V Power Supply for up to 5x S2- or C2-units. NOT FOR C2-2855/2755/2655           218.00 

POF-820 Coaxial to Optical Audio Converter              26.00 

POF-830 Optical to Coaxial Audio Converter              26.00 

PS-05-26-LOCK-EU NOPB Universal PS, 5VDC@2.6A, Lock DC, Centre Pin + EU Pin              24.00 

PS-05-26-LOCK-UK NOPB Universal PS, 5VDC@2.6A, Lock DC, Centre Pin + UK Pin              24.00 

PS-05-26-LOCK-US NOPB Universal PS, 5VDC@2.6A, Lock DC, Centre Pin + US Pin              24.00 

PS-05-26-MAG NOPB Universal PSU Regulated Switchmode AC-DC - GT-41052-1305 5.0V/2.6A 13W              38.00 

PS-05-26-MAG-LVI NOPB Universal PS, 5VDC@2.6A, non-locking DC barrel, Centre Pin +, Adapter Pack, Level VI compliant             36.00 

PS-12-12-LOCK-LVI Universal PSU, 12VDC@1.25A, Lock DC, Centre Pin +  ad  pk Level VI comp.              24.00 

PS-ATS-1233-LK-LVI 12v 3.3A PSU IEC Locking DC Efficiency=VI              31.00 

PS-ATS-1233-LOCK NOPB 12v 3.3A PSU IEC Locking DC              31.00 

RM-110 Rackmount support kit for tvONE 19" full rack products.           113.00 

RM-120 Rackmount support rails to fit 600mm (24") deep racks           197.00 

RM-130 Rackmount support rails to fit 800mm (32") deep racks           197.00 

RM-220 Single/Dual Rackmount Kit - C2-1000/2000, S2              78.00 

RM-230 Single/Dual Rackmount Kit - 1T-C2           106.00 

RM-320D Dual Rackmount Kit for 1T Units: SX-524, VGA-412/414, DA-472/474              50.00 

RM-320S Single Rackmount Kit - SX-524; VGA-412/4; DA-472/4              50.00 

RM-503-1RK-MOD ONErack mounting kit for C3-503 (6RU ONLY)           183.00 
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RM-503-1RU-DUAL 19" rack mounting kit for x1 or x2 C3-503           197.00 

RM-503-SRF Surface Mount Kit for the C3-503 (for Wall, Under table and shelf)           131.00 

RM-CV-1RU-DUAL Dual rackmount kit for CORIOview product family           126.00 

RM-CV-1RU-HANDLES Rackmount Kit Handles for CORIOview product family           126.00 

RM-CV-1RU-SINGLE Single Rackmount Kit for CORIOview product family           196.00 

S2-108HD 8x2 SD/HD-SDI Video Switcher        1 400.00 

VS-223 YPbPr Component to Video Down Converter           352.00 

VS-226 HDMI to Video Down Converter           507.00 

ZA1653G-6 Z+ Stereo Audio - 7mm OD - 6' (1.8m)              12.00 

ZA1654-6 Z+ Stereo Audio - Mini - 6' (1.8m)                5.00 

ZA7392-2 NOPB  HD44 (M) to HD44(M) Crossover - 2' (0.6m)              31.00 

ZB1650-6 NOPB Z+ BNC to BNC - 6' (1.8m)              13.00 

ZB1809G-6 NOPB Z+ 3BNC to 3BNC - 6' (1.8m)              43.00 

ZCH3000-1 CV BNC Female to HD15 Male Video Adapter                6.00 

ZD1813-6 NOPB Z+ Dual Link DVI w/2 Ferrites - 6' (1.8m)              36.00 

ZDB-2038 NOPB DVI Male to 5-BNC Female Adapter              37.00 

ZDB2044 YPbPr/YUV Adapter Cable-DVI Male to 3-BNC Female - Length 1.5" (0.5m)              24.00 

ZDB2048 YC (S-Video & CV) Adapter - DVI Male to 2-BNC Female                9.00 

ZDC-2050 NOPB Adapter - DVI Male to BNC Female                9.00 

ZDH-2040 NOPB DVI Male to VGA Female Adapter                9.00 

ZDR2042 YPbPr/YUV Adapter - DVI Male to 3-RCA Female                9.00 

ZDS2046 YC (S-Video) Adapter - DVI Male to 4-PIN Mini-DIN Female                9.00 
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